

Bethany Sarah Reay Solicitor 391380

Prosecution Date: 5 November 2019

Decision - Prosecution

Outcome: Solicitors Disciplinary Tribunal order

Outcome date: 5 November 2019

Published date: 9 December 2019

Firm details

No detail provided:

Outcome details

This outcome was reached by SRA decision.

Reasons/basis

Outcome of SDT Hearing

This notification relates to a Decision to prosecute before the Solicitors Disciplinary Tribunal. This is an independent Tribunal which reaches its own decision after considering all the evidence, including any evidence put forward by the Respondent. The Tribunal had certified that there was a case to answer.

On 5 November 2019 the SDT considered and approved an Agreed Outcome.

Ms Reay was Struck Off the Roll.

The SDT judgment will be available at www.solicitorstribunal.org.uk

Search again [https://www.sra.org.uk/consumers/solicitor-check/]